## Huawei

H35-211\_V2.5 Exam

**HCIP-Access V2.5** 



Thank you for Downloading H35-211 V2.5 exam PDF Demo

You can Buy Latest H35-211\_V2.5 Full Version Download

https://www.certkillers.net/Exam/H35-211\_V2.5

## Version: 4.0

Question: 1	
The total downstream bandwidth of the 10G EPON PONI port is the subandwidth and the 10G EPON downstream bandwidth.	m of the EPON downstream
A. True B. False	
Explanation:	Answer: A
Question: 2	
(Radio) 10G GPON system downlink wavelength is	
A. 1310nm B. 1577nm C. 1270mm D. 1490nm	
- -	Answer: B
Explanation:	
Question: 3	
The maximum spectroscopic ratio supported by 10G GPON is (Radio)?	
A. 1:64 B. 1:256	
C. 1: 128	
D. 1:32	
	Answer: C
Explanation:	
Question: 4	

In the evolution of EPON to 10 G EPON, a smooth transition is achieved at the local level by adding WDM WDM modules, and ODNs coexist

A. True B. False	
	Answer: B
Explanation:	
Question: 5	
	will contain multiple request and response messages, o describe what the specific solution corresponding to
A. Csea	
B. CaLL-ID	
C. First line D. Message body	
D. Message body	
	Answer: A
Explanation:	

## Thank You for trying H35-211\_V2.5 PDF Demo

To Buy Latest H35-211\_V2.5 Full Version Download visit link below

https://www.certkillers.net/Exam/H35-211 V2.5

## Start Your H35-211\_V2.5 Preparation

[Limited Time Offer] Use Coupon "CKNET" for Further discount on your purchase. Test your H35-211\_V2.5 preparation with actual exam questions.